
INNER DIA OAL BEND R

(in) (in) (in)

1    4

1 1/2 5

2    8    

2 1/2 10    

3    16

4    24

NOTES:

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR MODEL:

CERTIFICATION DRAWN BY:

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611 PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327

QTY

0.93

200

250

RS7 RUBBER POTABLE WATER SUCTION HOSE

250

WEIGHT

(lbs/ft)

0.57

2.8

1.88

1.31

PRES

(psi)

150

145

125

1.58

FITTINGS

RS7

PDB 12/1/13

RUBBER POTABLE 
WATER SUCTION

The RS7 Potable Water Hose is a high quality wire reinforced 
suction/discharge hose used for conveying potable drinking 
water.

It includes a blue weather and abrasion resistant EPDM cover, 
and an ultra smooth, microb resistant white FDA plastic tube 
built with stainless steel mandrels.

Temperature range to 180F.


