RS7 RUBBER POTABLE WATER SUCTION HOSE





The RS7 Potable Water Hose is a high quality wire reinforced suction/discharge hose used for conveying potable drinking water.

It includes a blue weather and abrasion resistant EPDM cover, and an ultra smooth, microb resistant white FDA plastic tube built with stainless steel mandrels.

Temperature range to 180F.

QTY	INNER DIA	OAL	FITTINGS	BEND R	PRES	WEIGHT
	(in)	(in)		(in)	(psi)	(lbs/ft)
	1			4	250	0.57
	1 1/2			5	250	0.93
	2			8	200	1.31
	2 1/2			10	150	1.58
	3			16	145	1.88
	4			24	125	2.8

NOTES:

CUSTOMER PROJECT ENGINEER	 HOSECRAFT	
CONTRACTOR	 MODEL:	RS7
CERTIFICATION	 DRAWN BY: PDB 12/1/13	RUBBER POTABLE WATER SUCTION

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611

PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327